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PMAS-Arid Agriculture University

Institicte of Soil and Enwvironmental Sciences

Rawalpindi

2025 Semester BS/ M. Phil/PhD

Date Sheet for Final-Term Examinations, Spring-
rume DAYS. BS 2™ BS 4™ 8set Bs 8t M. Phil z"‘j PhD
FR-306 $5H-303 EnV-504 EMV-B08
30-06-2025 nonday 2:00 pm 8:30am 10:30 am 2:00 pm
Dr. Saeed Gulzar Mr. Zahid Dr. Aniqa Batod! Dr. Aniga Batool
S0C-301 55H-302
01-07-2025 Tuesday §:30am g:30am
s, Faiza Mir. Adil Shah
ENV-406 & ENV-009 R5G-710
02-07-2025 wednesday 8:30 am G:30 am
Dr. Farzana Dr. Maveed Tahir
15-302 ENV-506 ENV-703
03-07-2025 Thursday g:30 am 11:00 am 8:30am
D, Moor Hashmi ' Dr. Farzana Kauser Dr, Shahid Mahmood
ENG-302 ENV-409 ENV-607
04-07-2025 Friday B:30 am 10:30 am 12:30 pm
fr. Haroon Mr. Yagooh Dr. il Anjum
EMY-302 QR-602 HORT-509 Eny-302
07-07-2025 Monday 8:30am 2:30pm 11:30am B:30am
Or. Muzammil Anjum nas. Mabila s, flabeea Dr. M il
$5H-304 '
08-07-2025 Tuesday 8:30am
Or. Kausar
S5H-301 ENV-B06 ENV-705
09-07-2025 | Wednasday 8:30 am - 10:30 am £:30 am
Ms. Sabia Jahan) Dr, Shahid Mahmood Dr. il
EMV-508
10-07-2025 Thursday 1:00 pm ENV-610
. Dr. Farzana
e ENV-406 ENY-727
}/ 11072025 | Feday 10:30am :30am
[Jr. Aniga Dr. Azeem Khalid
o) cecind Eny-407 ENV-S05 :;\;ﬁ?ﬂ ENV-720 ENV-T20
14.07-2025 Monday 8:30 am 1:30 pm 11:30 am c'sc_mu
Dr. Abdul Salam Dr. Farzana M. Tamseela
s e 8:30 am
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PMAS-Arid Agriculture University Rawalpindi

Distitute of Soil and Environmmental Sciences

ENV-408 ENV-507 STAT-711 g
16-07-2025 | Wednesday 10:30 am 100 pm 11:00 am
DOr. Ammara Dr. Samavia Or. M. Hanif
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Assistant Registrar {Exams)
pir Mehr Ali Shah
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Institute of Soil & Environmental Sciences
Department of Soil Science

Date Sheet for Final Examination, Spring Semester 2025

Degree Title: B.Sc. (Hons) Agriculture & M.5c. {Hons)} Agriculture

B.Sc. {Hons) Agriculture M.Sc. (Hons) Agriculture
Date Day Theory: 8:30-10:30 Theory: 12:30-02:30
Practical: 11:00-12:00 Practical: 03:00-04:00
30-6-2025 | Monday 858-702
{Prof. Dr. Khalid S. Khan)
01-7-2025 | Tuesday *STAT-502
' {(Ms. Hira) .
02-7-2025 Wednesday | 55-502 S5-712
(Dr. M. Akmal) {Dr. Arshad Nawaz)
03-7-2025 Thursday
04-7-2025 Friday 55-504 | *AGR-704
(Dr. Sarvet Jehan) {Dr. Naveed Tahir}
07-7-2025 Monday 55-508 §S-703
(Dr. Rifat Hayat) {Dr. Qaiser Hussain) -
08-7-2025 | Tuesday
09-7-2025 Wednesday | 55-506
(Dr. Arshad Nawaz)
10-7-2025 | Thursday $5-711
(Dr. Sohail ljaz)
11-7-2024 Friday $5-510
(Dr. Sohail ljaz) 6\5\‘
14-7-2025 | Monday | *AGR-502 Ko
(Dr. Zuhair Hasnain) K20 o
| 15-7-2025 | Tuesday 55-720 ' PO et
{Dr. M. Akmal) h‘,é\"\ou“’.‘ o\‘\;\é‘“
16-7-2025 | Wednesday | SS-608 e o*
(Dr. M. Akmal) 3 ’

*Follow the timings and venue of respective department.
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